  EL480.240-PR2/PR3 Users Manual 1
EL480.240-PR2/PR3
ICEBrite™ Small Graphics Display
USER’S MANUAL
  EL480.240-PR2/PR3 Users Manual 2
Contents
EL480.240-PR2 Display ............................................................................................................................................. 3

SELLER DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED
TO, IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Description
EL480.240-PR2 996-0247-02 EL480.240 flat panel display assembly with
integrated power supply and 4-bit FPD interface.
EL480.240-PR2 CC 996-0247-03 EL480.240-PR2 with conformal coating
EL480.240-PR3 996-0247-05 Same as PR2 but with internal resistors added
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Planar Systems continues to provide optional, and in many cases custom, features to address
the specific customer requirements. Consult Planar Sales for pricing, lead time and minimum
quantity requirements.
  EL480.240-PR2/PR3 Users Manual 15
Support and Service
Planar Systems, Inc. is a US company based in Beaverton, Oregon and Espoo, Finland, with a world-
wide sales distribution network. Full application engineering support and service are available to
make the integration of Planar displays as simple and quick as possible for our customers.